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Richard Matthew Toye Green

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Richard Matthew Toye Green
Postcode KT1 2JG

Date of birth October 1962

Total current 1

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
PALM HOLDINGS UK LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

HOTEL AND TRAVEL
RESERVATIONS LIMITED
HOTELWORLD PLUS LIMITED
HOTELSKIOSK.COM LIMITED

HOTELSKIOSK LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
06418785

Number
06260791

06260801

06168160

06164708

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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912299462

912299462

3 Riverside Close
Kingston

Surrey

British

App. Date Res. Date
06/11/2007

App. Date Res. Date
29/05/2007

29/05/2007

25/04/2007

25/04/2007

Position
Company
Secretary

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



